
U5 Cicigoi Benoit 0479/958198 bencici74@hotmail.com UEFA B

U6 Bouchez Daniel 0475/918325 roxymamacoco@hotmail.com UEFA C

U6 Deroubaix Paul-henry 0476/500728 fa593081@skynet.be UEFA B

U7 Vivier Landry 0496/502487 landry.vivier@gmail.com BREVET B

U7

U8 A Lepoivre Simon 0473/449146 lepoivredemaret@gmail.com UEFA C

U8 B Calcus Donovan 0495/997574 donocalcus@hotmail.com UEFA C

U9 A Fernez Rudy 0474/101763 rudcmoi@msn.com UEFA C

U9B De Vleminckx Jérémy 0493/705856 jeremydevleminckx1987@gmail.com ASPIRANT

U9 B Delacenserie Geoffrey 0497/990093 geoffrey.delacenserie@hotmail.com ASPIRANT

U9C Guignies Julien 0486/149468 juliengyignies@gmail.com UEFA C

U10 A Van Nieuwenhove Jhonny 0475/367375 jhonnyvannieuwenhove46@gmail.com ASPIRANT

U10 B Wattiez Dimitri 0496/086067 dimitri.wattiez@skynet.be ASPIRANT

U11 A Molle Pascal 0479/551880 pascalmolle@hotmail.be UEFA A

U11 B Verboekhoven Jonathan 0479/041218 jonathan.v22@hotmail.be UEFA C

U12 i Gambardella Fabrice 0476/694632 fabricegambardella@outlook.com UEFA C

U12 i Tancredi Adriano 0497/467438 tancredi.adriano@hotmail.com UEFA C

U 13 i Dessilly Christian 0491/722793 lpgcng5326@gmail.com BREVET B

U13 i Demeijer Geoffroy 0498/420776 geoffroy1demeijer@gmail.com UEFA C

U13 REG Bouchez Daniel 0475/918325 roxymamacoco@hotmail.com UEFA C

U14 A Van Wynsberghe Damien 0496/965231 vanwynsberghed@gmail.com BREVET B

U14 B Dupont Maxime 0455/100741 maxdup-07@hotmail.com UEFA C

U15 A Delcampe Erwan 0497/906330 delcampe.erwan@gmail.com BREVET B

U15B Desmaison Patrick 0497/278491 francais2968@outlook.be UEFA C

U16 A Malice Michael 0494/264197 michaelmalice6@gmail.com UEFA C

U17 A Gossuin Olivier 0471/676094 zizouoli@outlook.com UEFA B

 U17 B Ntsouna Jacques 0493/164362 ndjaabar@gmail.com BREVET B

U19 A Sciorsci Stephane 0476/916281 s.sciorsci@skynet.be BREVET B

Delgambe Pascal 0470/897398 passev.delth@gmail.com BREVET B

P3 Vannieuwenhove Dimitri 0499/295014 dim.van@hotmail.be BREVET B

Yannart Jérémy

RTFJ Cicigoi Benoit 0479/958198 bencici74@hotmail.com UEFA B

Coord  U16-17-19 Vannieuwenhove Dimitri 0499/295014 dim.van@hotmail.be BREVET B

Coord 8 + 14-15 Molle Pascal 0479/551880 pascalmolle@hotmail.be UEFA A

Coord 5 Cicigoi Benoit 0479/958198 bencici74@hotmail.com UEFA B

Coord festi Vivier Landry 0496/502487 landry.vivier@gmail.com BREVET B

Spé gar 5-8 Wannyn Eddy 0477/805937 edwannyn@voo.be keeper 1

Spé gar U16-17 Gravet Christophe 0478/387924 christophegravet@live.fr

spé gar U14 - 15 Wannyn Eddy 0477/805937 edwannyn@voo.be keeper 1

Spé Tech/tact  Leleux Sven 0474/524355 UEFA B

SPECI 8 Molle Pascal 0479/551880 pascalmolle@hotmail.be UEFA A

SPECI 11

SPECI 5 Cicigoi Benoit 0479/958198 bencici74@hotmail.com UEFA B

Prépa Physique De cnop Laurent 0479/687223 decnoplaurent@hotmail.com
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